
Paid for by the Michigan Democratic State Central Committee | 606 Townsend St., Lansing, MI 48933  
www.michigandems.com. Not authorized by any federal candidate or candidate committee.

2024 MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC  
STATE NOMINATING CONVENTION

8:30 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM 
9:00 AM

10:30 AM 
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM 
10:30 AM 
12:00 PM 

1:00 PM
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM 
1:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM

Breakfast (tickets available for $25.00)  
Rural Caucus 
Senior Caucus 
MEA Caucus  
Jewish Caucus 
Environmental Caucus 
Bangladeshi American Caucus
Arab-American Caucus 
Progressive Caucus 
Grassroots Caucus 
Labor Caucus 
Hispanic/Latino Caucus  
Black Caucus 
Yemeni American Caucus 
LUNCH BREAK 
1st Congressional District 
2nd Congressional District  
3rd Congressional District  
4th Congressional District 
5th Congressional District  
6th Congressional District  
7th Congressional District 
8th Congressional District 
9th Congressional District 
10th Congressional District 
11th Congressional District 
12th Congressional District 
13th Congressional District 
BREAK

MDP Nominating Convention

Banquet Rooms 5 & 7, Fl 1
Banquet Rooms 2 & 4, Fl 1
Room 101-102, Fl 1
Banquest Room 8, Fl 1
Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
Banquet Room, 6, Fl 1
Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
Banquet Room 2 & 4, Fl 1
Banquet Room 6, Fl 1
Exhibit Hall A, Fl 1
Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
Banquet Rooms 5 & 7, Fl 1
Banquet Room 8, Fl 1
Concession Stand OPEN
Riverstreet Pub, Fl 1
Room 203, Fl 2
Banquet Room 8, Fl 1
Governor’s Room, Fl 2
Room 204, Fl 2
Banquet Room 2 & 4, Fl 1
Room 101-102, Fl 1
Banquet Room 6, Fl 1
Room 205, Fl 2
Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
Room 201-202, Fl 2
Banquet Room 5 & 7, Fl 1
BREAK
Exhibit Hall A, Fl 1

AGENDAAGENDAAGENDA


