

2024 MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE NOMINATING CONVENTION



AGENDA

8:30 AM	Breakfast (tickets available for \$25.00) • • • • • Banquet Rooms 5 & 7, Fl 1
	Rural Caucus ••••••••••••••••• Banquet Rooms 2 & 4, Fl 1
	Senior Caucus •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	MEA Caucus •••••••••• Banquest Room 8, Fl 1
9:00 AM	Jewish Caucus ••••••••••• Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
9:00 AM	Environmental Caucus ••••••••• Banquet Room, 6, Fl 1
9:00 AM	Bangladeshi American Caucus •••••• Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Arab-American Caucus ••••••••• Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Progressive Caucus •••••••••• Banquet Room 2 & 4, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Grassroots Caucus •••••••••• Banquet Room 6, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Labor Caucus ••••••••••••• Exhibit Hall A, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Hispanic/Latino Caucus •••••••• Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Black Caucus •••••••••••• Banquet Rooms 5 & 7, Fl 1
10:30 AM	Yemeni American Caucus •••••••• Banquet Room 8, Fl 1
12:00 PM	LUNCH BREAK •••••••••••• Concession Stand OPEN
1:00 PM	1st Congressional District ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
1:00 PM	2nd Congressional District ••••••••••••• Room 203, Fl 2
1:00 PM	3rd Congressional District •••••••• Banquet Room 8, Fl 1
1:00 PM	4th Congressional District ••••••• Governor's Room, Fl 2
1:00 PM	5th Congressional District •••••••• Room 204, Fl 2
1:00 PM	6th Congressional District ••••••• Banquet Room 2 & 4, Fl 1
1:00 PM	7th Congressional District •••••••••••••• Room 101-102, Fl 1
1:00 PM	8th Congressional District ••••••• Banquet Room 6, Fl 1
1:00 PM	9th Congressional District ••••••••• Room 205, Fl 2
1:00 PM	10th Congressional District ••••••• Banquet Room 3, Fl 1
1:00 PM	11th Congressional District •••••••• Banquet Room 1, Fl 1
1:00 PM	12th Congressional District •••••••• Room 201-202, Fl 2
1:00 PM	13th Congressional District •••••••• Banquet Room 5 & 7, Fl 1
2:30 PM	BREAK ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
3:00 PM	MDP Nominating Convention ••••••• Exhibit Hall A, Fl 1